
Provisional Standings = average points

Pos. Driver Pos. Navigator
Michael Tynan 18 17 35 Ciaran Tynan 18 17 35

Derek Mackeral 15 18 33 Evin Hughes 13 15 28
Packie Duffy 13 15 28 Damien Connolly 16 7 23

Damien Hagan 16 7 23 Paul Phelan 6 16 22

Richard Cassidy 6 16 22 Sean Mc Caffrey 9 10 19

Mac Kierans 10 9 19 Shane Farrell 4 14 18

Fintan Larmer 9 10 19 Fintan Clerkin 17 1 18

Peter Farrell 4 14 18 Muireann Hayes 0 18 18

Martin Tynan 17 1 18 Michéal McCluskey 14 3 17

Keith McConnon 14 3 17 Ruaidhri Nash 3 13 16

Eoghann Corr 3 13 16 Barry Garvey 12 3 15

Shane Maguire 12 3 15 Arthur Kierans 15 0 15

Damien Treanor 3 12 15 Johnathan McGovern 3 12 15

Colm Mohan 1 11 12 Conor Mohan 1 11 12

Kevin McCormack 8 3 11 David McCrudden 8 3 11

Emmet McCooey 11 0 11 Conor Boylan 11 0 11

Mark Deery 5 4 9 Thomas Wedlock 10 0 10

Mac Kierans 0 9 9 Patrick O'Leary 5 4 9

Brendan Treanor 0 8 8 Conor Boylan 0 9 9

Aaron Duffy 7 0 7 Garry Farrelly 0 8 8

Samuel Patterson 3 3 6 Laurence Keenan 7 0 7

Aidan Sherry 0 6 6 Carol Patterson 3 3 6

Ray O'Neill 0 5 5 Pamela McMahon 3 3 6

Ryan Treanor 3 0 3 Oisin Sherlock 0 6 6

Paddy Sherlock 0 3 3 Andrew Wedlock 0 5 5

Oisin Sherlock 3 0 3 Eimear O'Reilly 3 0 3

Niall Kelly 3 0 3 Adrian Treanor 3 0 3

Matt Hume 0 3 3 Enda Hume 0 3 3

Mark Sheirdan 3 0 3 Craig McPhilips 3 0 3

Hugh McBrien 0 3 3 Patrick Corcoran 0 3 3

Anthony Smith 0 3 3 Michael Smith 0 3 3

Anthony McDonald 0 3 3 Jack McKenna 0 3 3

John Agnew 0 1 1 Alan Cullinan 0 1 1

Gregory McQuillan 1 0 1 Conor Maguire 1 acoc 1
Michael Carbin acoc 0 0 Darragh Kelly coc 0 0
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MONAGHAN CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

OVERALL LEADERBOARD
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Provisional Standings = average points (COC / ACOC)

Pos. Driver Pos. Navigator
1 Michael Tynan Exp 13 12 25 1 Ciaran Tynan Exp 13 12 25
2 Martin Tynan Exp 12 1 13 2 Evin Hughes Exp 10 10 20
3 Damien Hagan Exp 11 6 17 3 Paul Phelan Exp 7 11 18
4 Packie Duffy Exp 10 10 20 4 Damien Connolly Exp 11 6 17
5 Fintan Larmer Exp 9 8 17 5 Sean Mc Caffrey Exp 9 8 17
6 Aaron Duffy Exp 8 0 8 6 Johnathan McGovern Exp 6 9 15
7 Richard Cassidy Exp 7 11 18 7 Fintan Clerkin Exp 12 1 13

Brendan Treanor Exp 0 7 7 8 Muireann Hayes Exp 0 13 13

Derek Mackeral Exp 0 13 13 9 Laurence Keenan Exp 8 0 8
8 Damien Treanor Exp 6 9 15 10 Garry Farrelly Exp 0 7 7
9 Gregory McQuillan Exp 1 0 1 11 Conor Maguire Exp 1 0 1

1 Peter Farrell S/Exp 10 13 23 1 Shane Farrell S/Exp 10 13 23

2 Keith McConnon S/Exp 12 9 21 2 Michéal McCluskey S/Exp 12 9 21

3 Shane Maguire S/Exp 11 10 21 3 Barry Garvey S/Exp 11 10 21

4 Eoghann Corr S/Exp 9 12 21 4 Ruaidhri Nash S/Exp 9 12 21

5 Derek Mackeral S/Exp 13 0 13 5 Arthur Kierans S/Exp 13 0 13

6 Ray O'Neil S/Exp 0 11 11 6 Andrew Wedlock S/Exp 0 11 11

7 Matt Hume S/Exp 0 8 8 7 Enda Hume S/Exp 0 8 8

1 Mac Kierans Nov 12 12 24 1 Conor Boylan Nov 13 12 25

2 Mark Deery Nov 10 10 20 2 Patrick O'Leary Nov 10 10 20

3 Kevin McCormack Nov 11 8 19 3 David McCrudden Nov 11 8 19

4 Samuel Patterson Nov 9 9 18 4 Carol Patterson Nov 9 9 18

5 Colm Mohan Nov 1 13 14 5 Conor Mohan Nov 1 13 14

6 Emmet McCooey Nov 13 0 13 6 Thomas Wedlock Nov 12 0 12

7 Aidan Sherry Nov 0 11 11 7 Oisin Sherlock Nov 0 11 11

8 Niall Kelly Nov 8 0 8 8 Adrian Treanor Nov 8 0 8

9 Mark Sheirdan Nov 7 0 7 9 Craig McPhilips Nov 7 0 7

10 John Agnew Nov 0 1 1 10 Alan Cullinan Nov 0 1 1

1 Oisin Sherlock Beg 13 0 13 1 Pamela McMahon Beg 13 12 25

2 Hugh McBrien Beg 0 13 13 2 Patrick Corcoran Beg 0 13 13

3 Paddy Sherlock Beg 0 12 12 3 Eimear O'Reilly Beg 12 0 12

4 Ryan Treanor Beg 12 0 12 4 Jack McKenna Beg 0 11 11

5 Anthony McDonald Beg 0 11 11 5 Michael Smith Beg 0 10 10

6 Anthony Smith Beg 0 10 10 6 0

Email Queries to : hallmotorsport@eircom.net
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TRADERS 2016
PROVISIONAL STANDINGS OVERALL STANDINGS

POS COMPETITOR
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1 Ciaran Tynan 18 14 17 3 6 14 72

Damien Connolly 16 13 7 5 11 12 64

Martin Tynan 17 17 1 3 7 16 61

Michael Tynan 18 10 17 0 0 14 59

Damien Hagan 16 16 7 3 8 1 51
Evin Hughes 13 0 15 1 0 17 46

Richard Cassidy 6 11 16 0 4 0 37
Kieran McCarra 0 18 0 0 0 18 36
Fintan Clerkin 17 0 1 0 0 16 34

Derek Mackeral 15 0 18 0 0 0 33

Peter Farrell 4 0 14 0 0 15 33
Shane Farrell 4 0 14 0 0 15 33
Arthur Kierans 15 0 0 1 0 13 29

Keith McConnon 14 12 3 0 0 0 29
Packie Duffy 13 0 15 0 0 0 28
Darren McCague 0 0 0 9 0 18 27

Mac Kierans 10 0 9 8 0 0 27

Shane Maguire 12 0 3 8 0 coc 23
Michael Conlon 0 0 0 10 12 0 22
Paul Phelan 6 0 16 0 0 0 22
David McCrudden 8 0 3 0 0 10 21

Kevin McCormack 8 0 3 0 10 21
Conor Boylan 11 0 9 0 0 0 20

Fintan Larmer 9 0 10 0 0 0 19
Jack McKenna 0 0 3 3 0 13 19
Sean Mc Caffrey 9 0 10 0 0 19
Declan Tynan 0 15 0 3 0 18
Jason McKenna 0 0 0 18 0 18
Josh Moffett 0 0 0 18 0 18
Martin Connolly 0 0 0 1 17 18
Muireann Hayes 0 0 18 0 0 18
Sean Casey 0 0 0 0 18 18
Michéal McCluskey 14 0 3 0 0 17
Sam Moffett 0 0 0 17 0 17

Samuel Patterson 3 8 3 0 0 3 17
Carol Patterson 3 7 3 0 0 3 16
Enda Sherry 0 0 0 16 0 16

Eoghann Corr 3 0 13 0 0 16
Laurence Keenan 7 9 0 0 0 16
Niall Maguire 0 0 0 16 0 16
Ruaidhri Nash 3 0 13 0 0 16

Sean Coleman 0 0 0 0 16 16
Barry Garvey 12 0 3 0 0 15

Damien Treanor 3 0 12 0 0 15
Fintan Sherry 0 0 0 15 0 15
Johnathan McGovern 3 0 12 0 0 15
Sean Carbin 0 0 0 0 15 15
Stephen Wright 0 0 0 15 0 15
Gary McPhillips 0 0 0 14 0 14
Michael Casey 0 0 0 0 14 14

Oisin Sherlock 3 0 6 0 5 14
Paul Sheridan 0 0 0 14 0 14
Andrew Grennan 0 0 0 13 0 13
David Smith 0 0 0 0 13 13
Thomas Wedlock 10 0 0 3 0 13

Colm Mohan 1 0 11 0 0 12
Conor Mohan 1 0 11 0 0 12
David Moffett 0 0 0 12 0 12
Darragh Kelly coc 0 0 11 0 11

Emmet McCooey 11 0 0 0 11
Gary Cassidy 11 11
Calum Maguire 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
Michael Carbin acoc 0 0 11 0 11
Pamela McMahon 3 0 3 0 5 11
Ciaran Marron 0 0 0 10 10
Ciaran McPhillips 0 0 0 10 0 10
Craig McPhilips 3 0 0 0 6 9
Gary McKenna 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

Mark Deery 5 0 4 0 9
Padraig Doogan 0 0 0 9 9
Patrick O'Leary 5 0 4 0 9
Raymond Conlon 0 0 0 9 0 9

Brendan Treanor 0 0 8 0 8
Garry Farrelly 0 0 8 0 8



Mark Hamill 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

Aaron Duffy 7 0 0 0 7
David Dixon 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
Abraham Dixon 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
Gary Quinlan 0 0 0 7 0 7
Gerard McQuaid 0 0 0 7 0 7

Aidan Sherry 0 0 6 0 6
Gary McCrudden 0 0 0 6 0 6

Niall Kelly 3 0 0 3 0 6
Seamus Connolly 0 0 0 6 0 6
Andrew Wedlock 0 0 5 0 5

Ray O'Neill 0 0 5 0 5
Stefan McCann 0 0 0 5 5
Barry Treanor 0 0 0 4 0 4
Colm Connolly 0 0 0 4 0 4

Mark Fox 4 4
Shane Cassidy 4 4
Michael Smith 0 0 3 0 3
Adrian Treanor 3 0 0 0 3

Anthony McDonald 0 0 3 0 3

Anthony Smith 0 0 3 0 3
Eimear O'Reilly 3 0 0 0 3
Enda Hume 0 0 3 0 3

Hugh McBrien 0 0 3 0 3

Mark Sheirdan 3 0 0 0 3

Matt Hume 0 0 3 0 3

Paddy Sherlock 0 0 3 0 3
Patrick Corcoran 0 0 3 0 3

Ryan Treanor 3 0 0 0 3
Alan Cullinan 0 0 1 0 1
Conor Maguire 1 0 acoc coc 1

Gregory McQuillan 1 0 0 0 1

John Agnew 0 0 1 0 1

Peter Deery 0 0 coc 0 0

 - Ladies award goes to the highest placed lady finished in overall Traders classification

 - Non Club members are not eligible for awards

 - Email Queries: hallmotorsport@eircom.net
COC / ACOC = Average Points


